DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 285.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 542.14

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 0.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 361.43

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 335.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3210.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 577.80

GRAND TOTAL 3788.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Seven Hundred Eighty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

SALEM GUGAI (SLGK)

VELLORE KATPADI (VLRK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 851593640 VALUE 845705.54

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.